School

Alta Vista
815 Knob Hill
(310) 798-8650

Beryl Heights
920 Beryl Street
(310) 798-8611

Birney
1600 Green Lane
(310) 798-8626

Jefferson
600 Harkness Lane
(310) 798-8631

Lincoln
2223 Plant Avenue
(310) 798-8646

Madison
2200 MacKay Lane
(310) 798-8623

Tulita
1520 Prospect Avenue
(310) 798-8628

Washington
1100 Lilienthal Lane
(310) 798-8641

Washington Dual
Immersion

Program
1100 Lilienthal Lane
(310) 798-8641

Event
School Tours
Friday, February 2™
8:30 a.m. & 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, February 14™
8:30 a.m.

REDONDO BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
KINDERGARTEN INFORMATION EVENTS
SPRING 2018 — CLASS OF 2031
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Event
Kindergarten Round-Up &
Tour
Wednesday, February 21°*
2:00 p.m.

School Tours
Thursday, March 22™
8:30 a.m.

Friday, April 6™

8:30 a.m.

School Tours

Schedule school tours by
contacting principal via email
in February:
kmohr@rbusd.org

Beryl Carnival
Saturday, April 28"
11:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.

Kindergarten Event
Wednesday, June 6™
2:30 p.m. —3:30 p.m.

Kindergarten Information
Session (Parents Only)
Wednesday, February 7%
2:00 p.m.

School Tours

Tuesday, February 20"
9:00 a.m. & 1:45 p.m.
Thursday, February 22™
9:00 a.m. & 1:45 p.m.

Kindergarten Social
Tuesday, June 5"
3:00 p.m.

Kindergarten & CDC
Information Session
(Parents Only)
Wednesday, February 21%
5:30p.m.—7:00 p.m.

School & Classroom Tours
Friday, February 2™

9:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 8™
9:00 a.m.

School & Classroom Tours
Tuesday, February 13"
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 27"
9:00 a.m.

School & Classroom Tours
(Parents Only)

Thursday, February 8"

8:30 a.m. and 12:00 p.m.

School & Classroom Tours
(Parents Only)

Thursday, February 15"

8:30 a.m.

Kindergarten Information
Session

Wednesday, February 28"
12:30 p.m.

School and Classroom Tours
Wednesday, February 14™
7:45 a.m. & 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 14"
7:45 a.m. & 3:00 p.m.

Kindergarten/TK Information
Event

Wednesday, February 21°*
2:00 p.m. — Cafeteria

School and Classroom Tours
Monday, April 23"

7:45 a.m. & 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 22"

7:45 a.m. & 3:00 p.m.

Kindergarten/TK Round-Up &
Information Meeting
(Parents Only)

Wednesday, February 21°*
2:00 p.m. — Cafeteria

Campus Tours
Monday, February 26™
9:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m.

Campus Tour
Thursday, March 8"
10:00 a.m.

Parent Info Night
Wednesday, February 7
6:00 p.m.—7:00 p.m.

Small Group Kinder Tours
(RSVP Required - call school):
Monday, January 29"
Tuesday, February 6"
Thursday, February 22™

Kindergarten Round-Up
Wednesday, May 16™
1:30 p.m. & 2:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 23"

1:30 p.m. & 2:30 p. D

Dual Immersion Group Tours
(RSVP Required — call school)
Friday, February 2™

Friday, February 9™

Friday, February 23™
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